South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 24, 2024, 06:22:44 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3976 (Rat #0563, Act #0597 of 1984) General Bill, By T.L. Hughston
A Bill to revise and increase the compensation of the Chairman, Secretary, and other members of the governing
commission of the Greenwood Metropolitan District.-amended title

05/31/84
06/01/84
06/01/84
06/08/84
06/13/84
06/14/84
06/15/84
06/19/84
06/22/84
06/22/84
06/22/84
06/22/84
06/22/84
07/02/84

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3539
Amended HJ-3575

Read second time HJ-3575

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3623

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-2433
Read second time SJ-2524

Read third time and enrolled SJ-2578

Ratified R 563

Vetoed by Governor

Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-40 Nays-0 HJ-3958
Veto overridden Yeas-045 Nays-000 SJ-2794

Effective date 06/22/84

Act No. 597

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



