South Carolina Legislature

May 24, 2024, 06:22:44 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3976 (Rat #0563, Act #0597 of 1984) General Bill, By T.L. Hughston

A Bill to revise and increase the compensation of the Chairman, Secretary, and other members of the governing commission of the Greenwood Metropolitan District.-amended title

		·
05/31/84	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3539
06/01/84	House	Amended HJ-3575
06/01/84	House	Read second time HJ-3575
06/08/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3623
06/13/84	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-2433
06/14/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-2524
06/15/84	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-2578
06/19/84		Ratified R 563
06/22/84		Vetoed by Governor
06/22/84	House	Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-40 Nays-0 HJ-3958
06/22/84	Senate	Veto overridden Yeas-045 Nays-000 SJ-2794
06/22/84		Effective date 06/22/84
06/22/84		Act No. 597
07/02/84		Copies available